OLIMEX© 2016 Upgrading ESP8266
HOW TO UPGRADE ESP8266 BOARDSHOW TO UPGRADE ESP8266 BOARDS
USINGUSING
ESP FLASH DOWNLOAD TOOLSESP FLASH DOWNLOAD TOOLS
This document applies for the following products:This document applies for the following products:
 ESP8266-EVB; ESP8266-EVB-BAT; ESP8266-EVB-BAT-BOX;  ESP8266-EVB; ESP8266-EVB-BAT; ESP8266-EVB-BAT-BOX;
MOD-ESP8266-WIFI-DEV; MOD-ESP8266-WIFI; MOD-ESP8266-WIFI-DEV; MOD-ESP8266-WIFI;
Document revision B, August 2016

OLIMEX© 2016 Upgrading ESP8266
CHAPTER 7: ORDERING CODES AND DOCUMENT REVISIONCHAPTER 7: ORDERING CODES AND DOCUMENT REVISION
7.1 Ordering codes7.1 Ordering codes
The exact names of some products mentioned in this guide can be found below. The products can be
found in our web-shop with these specific product names:
ESP8266-EVB – evaluation board for ESP8266EX with relay, button, UEXT, all GPIOs available on 0.1"
header
ESP8266-EVB-BAT – evaluation board for ESP8266EX with relay, button, UEXT, Li-Po battery connector
with charger and all GPIOs available on boxed connector
ESP8266-EVB-BAT-BOX – evaluation board for ESP8266EX with relay, button, UEXT, Li-Po battery
connector with charger; all GPIOs available on boxed connector and Hammond box
MOD-WIFI-ESP8266 – extension module with ESP8266EX with male UEXT connector – can be directly
attached to existing Olimex boards with female UEXT
MOD-WIFI-ESP8266-DEV – the smallest ESP8266EX Olimex module – perfect for embedding in own
designs
USB-Serial-Cable-F – affordable serial to USB cable with female leads
SY0605E – affordable power supply adapter 5V/1A 50Hz/220V(suitable for most European countries)
You can also find a big number of extension boards that can be connected to the UEXT of the board and
also some of the components (if damage occurs and you want to replace the part yourself). Make sure to
use the search box.
You can purchase directly from our online shop or from any of our distributors. List of confirmed Olimex
Ltd distributors and resellers: https://www.olimex.com/Distributors.
Please visit https://www.olimex.com/ for more info.
7.27.2  DDocument revisionocument revision
Document revision Changes Modified page
A, 10.03.16 Initial document release All
B, 15.08.16 Added a note about the different pinout
between male and female UEXT connectors
9
Page 17 of 17